
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-036

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/21/2017 Public Works Department

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2017

Title: Actions Related to the Change Order for 8248 - Norman Y. Mineta International Airport Southeast
Area IT Infrastructure.

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement - Part (b)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council9/12/2017 1

Actions Related to the Change Order for 8248 - Norman Y. Mineta International Airport Southeast Area
IT Infrastructure.

(a) Approve an increase to the contingency for the 8248-Norman Y. Mineta International Airport Southeast
Area IT Infrastructure project in the amount of $40,787, for a total contingency amount of $103,032.
(b) Approval of Contract Change Order No. 5 with WestCal Design and Build, Inc. in the amount of
$40,787.
CEQA: File No. Determination of Consistency with the Final Environmental Impact Report (EIR), as
supplemented, for the San José International Airport Master Plan Update, File No. PP15-106, Resolution Nos.
67380 and 71451. (Public Works/Airport)

City of San José Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

